Farnell Page 318 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:54
12
S
w
it
c
h
e

222320
Plunger Mftrs. Price Each
Switches List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
Short spring Z-15GD-B7 SEV 118-1275● 530.00 494.00 468.00
Spring Z-15GK355-B7 118-1276● 796.00 741.00 702.00
Panel Mounting Z-15GQ-B7 SEV 118-1277● 678.00 633.00 599.00
Panel mtg, cross roller Z-15GQ21B 118-1278● 754.00 704.00 681.00
Panel mtg, in-line roller Z-15GQ22B 118-1279● 817.00 762.00 721.00
Pin Z-15G-B7 SEV+ 118-1285● 424.00 395.00 374.00
Lever Switches
Hinge Z-15GW-B7+ 118-1280● 471.00 439.00 415.00
Hinge roller Z-15GW2B 118-1281● 493.00 459.00 434.00
Short hinge roller Z-15GW22B 118-1283● 523.00 487.00 462.00
Wire Z-15HW78-B7 118-1284● 715.00 666.00 632.00
Terminal Enclosures
Phenolic APB. 103-894▲ 62.00 58.00 55.00
Colour code : N.O.=Blue, N.C.=Grey, Common=Black
Switch type Button Lever Roller